20
VS10D omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm includes Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate
VS10DSYS omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm incl. Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate and Casting Base
VS10PRE omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm includes dummy plate, cooling pack
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS10DCAST 10 x 10cm Casting Base
VS10DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 10 x 10cm Casting Base
VS10DIRM Inner Running Module
VS10ICB Mini Cooling Pack
VS10NG 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10PG 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10NGS0.75 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS0.75 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1.5 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1.5 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS2 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS2 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10DP Dummy Plate, 10 x 10cm
VS10S0.75 10cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS10S1 10cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S1.5 10cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S2 10cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
RPW-0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 50cm
These stand-alone, complete
units for electroblotting, Mini
10x10cm, Mini Wide 20x10cm
and Maxi 20x20cm formats,
include omniPAGE tank and lid,
electroblotting insert, cassettes
and fibre pads. Units are
interchangeable with omniPAGE
slab and tube gel inserts.
Hinged rigid cassettes allow
rapid set up and convenience
and ensure even contact
between the gel and membrane
is maintained.
• HINGED CASSETTES
• 3 BLOT CAPACITY
• HIGH INTENSITY ELECTRODES
• RAPID SET-UP COOLING
BCSB10 omniPAGE Blot Mini Unit, 10 x 10cm System including tank and lid,
3 cassettes, 6 fibre pads, cooling pack
VS10BI omniPAGE Blot Mini Insert - includes 3 cassettes and 6 fibre pads.
SB10C omniPAGE Blot Mini Cassette
SB10F Fibre pads - pk/6
BCSB10W omniPAGE Blot Mini Wide Unit, 20 x 10cm System including tank and lid,
3 cassettes, 6 fibre pads, cooling pack
VS10WBI omniPAGE Blot Mini Wide Insert - includes 3 cassettes and 6 fibre pads.
SB10WC omniPAGE Blot Mini Wide Cassette
SB10WF Fibre pads - pk/6
BCSB20 omniPAGE Blot Maxi Unit, 20 x 20cm System including tank and lid,
3 cassettes, 6 fibre pads, cooling pack